
CORRIGENDUM-II 

 

Date 12.06.2025 

 
Name of wok: Construction of warehouse of 13,000 Sqm having ambient temperature on Net Zero 

Concept at Sriperumbudur 

Tender No: CON/AREA-III/ENGG/SIPCOT/E-79461/2025-26  

Prospective bidders may kindly note the change with respect to the following:-  

 
S. 
No  

Reference   Original dates as per NIT  Corrigendum-II 

1. Date of sale of Tender 
(online)  

22.05.2025 (from15:00 hrs) 
to 11.06.2025 (up to 17:00 
hrs.) 

22.05.2025 (from15:00 hrs) to 
19.06.2025 (up to 17:00 hrs.) 

2 Date & Time of 
submission of Tender  

12.06.2025 up to 17:00 hrs. 20.06.2025 up to 17:00 hrs. 

3 Date & Time of Opening 
of Tender 

16.06.2025 at 15:00 hrs.  23.06.2025 at 15:00 hrs. 

 

All other terms and condition of tender will remain unaltered.  

All are requested to take a note of this and submit a copy of this corrigendum duly signed along with 
the tender documents.  

 

 

Executive Director (Projects)  
Phone No.: 011-41222500  

 


